
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

birthday party graduation 
party 

costume party sleepover 
party 

 

wedding party barbeque 
party 

 

dance party office party 

beach party karaoke party dinner party tea party 

pool party Christmas 
party 

Halloween 
party 

Easter party 
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party 
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pool party Christmas 
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party 

Easter party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  birthday party 

  graduation party 

  sleepover party 

  costume party 

  wedding party 

  barbecue party 

  office party 

  dance party 

  beach party 

  karaoke party 

  tea party 

  dinner party 

  pool party 

  Christmas party 

  Easter party 

  Halloween party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

bbaarrbbeeccuuee  ppaarrttyy  CChhrriissttmmaass  ppaarrttyy  

 

ccoossttuummee  ppaarrttyy  

 

bbeeaacchh  ppaarrttyy  

 

EEaasstteerr  ppaarrttyy  

 

ggrraadduuaattiioonn  ppaarrttyy  

 

ddiinnnneerr  ppaarrttyy  

 

ppooooll  ppaarrttyy  

 

ooffffiiccee  ppaarrttyy  

 

kkaarraaookkee  ppaarrttyy  

 

sslleeeeppoovveerr  ppaarrttyy  

 

tteeaa  ppaarrttyy  

 

ddaannccee  ppaarrttyy  

 

HHaalllloowweeeenn  ppaarrttyy  

 

wweeddddiinngg  ppaarrttyy  

 

bbiirrtthhddaayy  ppaarrttyy  

 

Copyright © 11/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  birthday party 

  graduation party 

  sleepover party 

  costume party 

  wedding party 

  barbecue party 

  office party 

  dance party 

  beach party 

  karaoke party 

  tea party 

  dinner party 

  pool party 

  Christmas party 

  Easter party 

  Halloween party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    birthday party 

22..  graduation party 

33..  sleepover party 

44..  costume party 

55..  wedding party 

66..  barbecue party 

77..  office party 

88..  dance party 

99..  beach party 

1100..  karaoke party 

1111..  tea party 

1122..  dinner party 

1133..  pool party 

1144..  Christmas party 

1155..  Easter party 

1166..  Halloween party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    birthday party 

22..  graduation party 

33..  sleepover party 

44..  costume party 

55..  wedding party 

66..  barbecue party 

77..  office party 

88..  dance party 

99..  beach party 

1100..  karaoke party 

1111..  tea party 

1122..  dinner party 

1133..  pool party 

1144..  Christmas party 

1155..  Easter party 

1166..  Halloween party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the party types vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 
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16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. office party 

6. sleepover party 

15. tea party 

16. Christmas party 

 

Down 

1. pool party 

3. costume party 

4. birthday party 

5. graduation party 

7. beach party 

8. barbeque party 

9. dinner party 

10. Halloween party 

11. dance party 

12. Easter party 

13. karaoke party 

14. wedding party 
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bb__rrtthhdd__yy    ppaarrttyy  

PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppaarrttyy  ttyyppeess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ggrr__dd__  __tt__  __  nn    ppaarrttyy  

ssll__  __pp__vv__rr    ppaarrttyy    cc__sstt__mm__    ppaarrttyy  

ww__dddd__nngg    ppaarrttyy  bb__rrbb__cc__  __    ppaarrttyy  

__ffff__cc__    ppaarrttyy    dd__nncc__    ppaarrttyy  

bb__  __cchh    ppaarrttyy  kk__rr__  __kk__    ppaarrttyy  

tt__  __    ppaarrttyy    dd__nnnn__rr    ppaarrttyy  

pp__  __ll    ppaarrttyy  CChhrr__ssttmm__ss    ppaarrttyy  

__  __sstt__rr    ppaarrttyy  HH__llll__ww__  __nn    ppaarrttyy    
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bbiirrtthhddaayy    ppaarrttyy  

PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppaarrttyy  ttyyppeess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ggrraadduuaattiioonn    ppaarrttyy  

sslleeeeppoovveerr    ppaarrttyy    ccoossttuummee    ppaarrttyy  

wweeddddiinngg    ppaarrttyy  bbaarrbbeeccuuee    ppaarrttyy  

ooffffiiccee    ppaarrttyy    ddaannccee    ppaarrttyy  

bbeeaacchh    ppaarrttyy  kkaarraaookkee    ppaarrttyy  

tteeaa    ppaarrttyy    ddiinnnneerr    ppaarrttyy  

ppooooll    ppaarrttyy  CChhrriissttmmaass    ppaarrttyy  

EEaasstteerr    ppaarrttyy  HHaalllloowweeeenn    ppaarrttyy    
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the party types vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ibdaythr paytr      ____________ 

22..  otdgrunaia ytrpa  ____________ 

33..  osplvreee tpyar    ____________ 

44..  emustco yaptr      ____________ 

55..  neidgdw prtya     ____________ 

66..  bubarcee yartp     ____________ 

77..  cfiofe rapty          ____________ 

88..  cdena aytrp         ____________ 

99..  cheab ytarp         ____________ 

1100.. krakoae trpya     ____________ 

1111..   aet taryp            ____________ 

1122..   idenrn tapyr       ____________ 

1133..   opol tryap          ____________ 

1144..   smrahtsCi trypa   ____________ 

1155..   sareEt atypr        ____________ 

1166..   Haeenlwlo pytra ____________ 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the party types vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ibdaythr paytr      birthday party 

22..  otdgrunaia ytrpa  graduation party 

33..  osplvreee tpyar    sleepover party 

44..  emustco yaptr      costume party 

55..  neidgdw prtya     wedding party 

66..  bubarcee yartp     barbecue party 

77..  cfiofe rapty          office party 

88..  cdena aytrp         dance party 

99..  cheab ytarp         beach party 

1100..   krakoae trpya     karaoke party 

1111..   aet taryp            tea party 

1122..   idenrn tapyr       dinner party 

1133..   opol tryap          pool party 

1144..   smrahtsCi trypa   Christmas party 

1155..   sareEt atypr        Easter party 

1166..   Haeenlwlo pytra Halloween party 

 

11 

10 
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13 

14 
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1 

2 

5 

8 

15 

6 

4 

7 

16 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) office party 

b) birthday party 

c) karaoke party 

d) Halloween party 

2 

a) Christmas party 

b) wedding party 

c) graduation party 

d) beach party 

3 

a) sleepover party 

b) dinner party 

c) barbecue party 

d) pool party 

4 

a) tea party 

b) office party 

c) Easter party 

d) costume party 

5 

a) Easter party 

b) tea party 

c) wedding party 

d) sleepover party 

6 

a) costume party 

b) barbecue party 

c) beach party 

d) pool party 

7 

a) Halloween party 

b) dinner party 

c) birthday party 

d) office party 

8 

a) graduation party 

b) dance party 

c) karaoke party 

d) Christmas party 

9 

a) beach party 

b) graduation party 

c) Easter party 

d) barbecue party 

10 

a) sleepover party 

b) wedding party 

c) karaoke party 

d) Halloween party 

11 

a) dance party 

b) costume party 

c) tea party 

d) pool party 

12 

a) dinner party 

b) Christmas party 

c) office party 

d) birthday party 

13 

a) office party 

b) birthday party 

c) tea party 

d) pool party 

14 

a) dinner party 

b) Christmas party 

c) sleepover party 

d) dance party 

15 

a) karaoke party 

b) barbecue party 

c) graduation party 

d) Easter party 

16 

a) Halloween party 

b) costume party 

c) beach party 

d) wedding 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) b 

2) c 

3) a 

4) d 

5) c 

6) b 

7) d 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11)   c 

12) a 

13) d 

14) b 

15) d 

16) a 
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sleepover party 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 09/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

costume party 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 09/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

wedding party 
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dance party 
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beach party 
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karaoke party 
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tea party 
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dinner party 
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pool party 
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Christmas party 
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Halloween party 
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birthday party 
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sleepover party 
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costume party 
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wedding party 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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PPAARRTTYY  TTYYPPEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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birthday   

party 

 

graduation 

party 

 

sleepover 

party 

 

costume   

party 

 

wedding  

party 

 

barbeque 

party 

office party dance party 

beach party karaoke party 

tea party dinner party 
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pool party 

 

Christmas 

party 

Easter party 

 

Halloween 

party 
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